1. CONTRACT ID CODE PAGE OF PAGE
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT [ s
1 3
2. AMERDMENTMODIFICATION NG. 3 EFFECTIVE DATE £ REQUISITIONIPURCHASE REQ. NO. 5. PROJECT NO. (If appiicadte)
000076 See Block 16C See Schedule
| "3ISSUED BY CODE {Mgpo 7. ADMINISTERED BY (¢ otier (han ffem & CODE fMSFC
B
weJASA/Marshall Space Flight Center RASA/Marshall Space Flight Center
gggPrccuzement Cffice Jane Thomas/PSZ1/MDF
Marshall Space Fiight Center AL 35817 T: 256-544-78493

jane.l.thomastnasa, gov
Marshall Space Flight Center AL 35812

8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR ¢No., street, county, State and X1 Code} ) OA. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.

0B. DATED (SEE (TEM 17}

AHOMA TH

1 [30A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO.
NNMOSABS0C

10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13}

COBE  p7sg¢ FACILITY CODE 08/28/2005

11, THIS {TEM ONLY AFPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in tem 14, The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers is extended. is pot extended.

Offers must acknowledge receipt of ihis amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods: {a} By compisting
Hems & and 15, and returning copies of the amendment; (b} By acknowtedging receipt of this amendment on sach copy of the offer submitted: or {¢) By
separate letter or telegram which includss a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWL EDGEMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT
THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TG THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. ¥ by
virtug of this emendment vou desire to change an offer already submitied, such change may be made by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes
reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and is raceived prior to the opening hour and dete specified.

12, ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required) Net Tneoreoase: 57,822,670.00
See Schedule

13. THiS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTS/OREERS. T MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NQ. AS DESCRIBED IN {TEM 14,

SHECKONE | A THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: {Specify suthoriy) THE CHANGES SET FORTH iN ITEM 14 ARE MADE iN THE CONTRACT
ORDER NO. iN ITEM 10A.

B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER {3 MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES fsych as changes in paying office,
approprigtion date, efc.} SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TG THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).

C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT 15 ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:

D). OTHER [Speciy tvpa of modification and authonty}
X Unilatveral Modification/FAR 52.232-22, Limitation of Funds

E IMPORTANT: Coniractor X is not. is required to sign this document and return % copies to the issuing office,

14 DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENTRQRIFICATION (Organized by UCF sechion headings, inctuding soliciationdcantract subject matier where feasibla.)
1. The purpose of this meodificaticn is to;

{a} Increase furding in the amount of $7,%8Z2,670. Pursuant to Clause 52.237-22, Limitatic
cf Funds, the Total Funds Allotted is changed from $587,528,497.71 ©o $585,451,167.71. The

funds will provide continued coverage through November 20,2006,

Slip-sheets to the contract are

(o

n modifie

2 The fcollowing paragraphi{s) have be .

er
provided with sidebars indicating change.

L232-81y {(JUN 1930)

(]

*B.4 CONTRACT PUNDING (185

Continued ...
Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document relargncad in item 8A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchangad end in fult force and effect.

15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print} 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRAGTING OFFICER {Type of print}

Lizette M Kummer

168. CONTRACTORIOFFEROR T15C. DATE SIGNED 188, UN

D STATES OF AMERICA M 18C. DATE SiGNED
M‘ 1072972008

i
'i tSlgralure of Contracting Offcer)

%‘%% fSignalire of person authornzed o sign)
5 NSN 7540-01-152-8070 STANDARD FORM 30 {REV. 10-83)
Prescrbed by GSA

Fravious edition unusabie
FAR {48 CFR)83.243



0 HEET REFERENCE NO. OF DGCUMENT BEING CONTINUED PAGE OF
CONTINUATION 5 NNMOBARSGC/ 000076 5 3
NAME OF OFFEROR OR CONTRACTOR
JACCRES TZCENCLOGY INC
{, ITEM NO. SUPPLIES/SERVICES QUANTITY JUNIT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT
S0 (n 8 (Cy o (£ 13
@f?g; (R) (B) (D) (%) (F)

unchanged.

&

3. A1l other terms and conditions remain

NSN 7840-G¢-182-5067

CPTIGNAL FORM 336 (4-86)
Sponsored by GSA
FAR 148 CFR183.110



&

Contract NNMOSABS0OC

Modification 76
Page 3 of 3
Cost
PR Subelement WBS Center Fund Amount
4200316807 | 30-000309-00 811540.01.01.08 B82ED10 CASX22010D | § 39,580.00
4200317083 | Ares 1 tasks 136805.01.01.08.11 62JP01 EXPX22009D | § 4,800,000.00
Ares 1 tasks 136905.01.01.08.11 62JP01 EXPX22010D { $ 2,600,000.00
4200317138 | 33-040222-02 197009.10.02.01.02 62ER42 EXCX22008D | 3% 38,665.00
33-040222-05 197009.10.01.01.12 62ER42 EXCX22008D 1 15,225,00
33-040114-01 520871.08.01.01.02 62ER41 EXCX22010D | § 30,000.00
33-050101-01 520871.08.01.01.02 62ERS1 EXCX22010D | $ 75,000.00
33-050202-02 520871.08.01.01.02 62ER52 EXCX22010D | $ 15,000.00
33-030308-01 522632.08.01.01 62ER33 EXCX22000D | § 56,853.00
33-030308-03 522632.08.01.01 62ER33 EXCX22009D | & 147.00
33-040116-XA 253225.04.04.50.01 62ER41 EXPX22010D | $ 20,000.00
33-030201-XA 253225.04.04.40.01 62ER32 EXPX22010D | & 7,000.00
4200317158 | 34-040002-01 253225.04.04.60.01 62ER33 EXPX22010D | § 2,000.00
34-010001-00 520871.08.01.01.02 62EM10 EXCX22010D | $ 26,700.00
34-010003-01 520871.08.01.01.02 62EM10 EXCX22010D | $ 3,000.00
34-010003-02 520871.08.01.01.02 62EM10 EXCX22010D | § 7,000.00
34-040006-00 520871.08.01.01.02 62EM41 EXCX22008D | % 20,000.00
34-040007-00 520871.08.01.01.02 B2EM41 EXCX22009D | § 18,000.00
34-040007-00 520871.08.01.01.02 62EM41 EXCX22010D | § 32,000.00
4200317214 | 30-000005-03 075585.01.01.01.01.08 | 62ED04 EXPX22010D | § 13,000.00
4200317217 | 32-030209-00 522632.08.01.01 62EV32 EXCX22000D | § 13,500.00
32-040401-50 197009.10.01.01.04 62EV44 EXCX22009D | % 32,000.00
32-040402-01 197009.10.01.01.03 B2EV44 EXCX22000D 1 $ 38,000.00
32-040306-01 425180.01.08 62EV43 EXPX22010D | $ 20.000.00




73 (3) If the Contracting Officer determines that the Contractor will not achieve a level
4 of performance commensurate with the provisional rate, payment of provisional
award fee will be discontinued or reduced in such amounts, as the Contracting
Officer deems appropriate. The Contracting Officer will notify the Contractor in
writing if it is determined that such discontinuance or reduction is appropriate.

(4) Provisional award fee payments will not be made prior to the first award fee
determination by the Government.

(g) Award fee determinations are unilateral decisions made solely at the discretion of the

Government.
(End of Clause)

B4  CONTRACT FUNDING (1852.232-81) (JUN 1996)

(a) For purposes of payment of cost, exclusive of fee, in accordance with the Limitation
of Funds clause, the total amount allotted by the Government to this contract is
$572.120,386. This allotment is for Engineering, Science & Technical Services and
covers the following estimated period of performance: contract award through

November 20, 2009,
(b) An additional amount of SRS is obligated under this contract for payment of
. fees.
o
’ (c) Recapitulation of funding is as follows:
Total Sum Alloued, exclusive of Fee: | $564,508051 | $ 7,612,335 | $572,120,386
Award Fee Provisional (40%) = _ . —
Performance Fee Earned $ 5,367,019 $5,367,018
Award Fee Earned $ 3,728,214 $3,728,214
Total Sum Allotted $587,528,497 g 7,922,670 $595,451,167
(End of Clause)
{END OF SECTION]

s
%;v B-4 (Mod 76)




